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Belonging Together, Growing Together, Succeeding Together 

Term Dates Reminders 

Tuesday 3rd February - Year 1,2 & 3 : Creature Chronicles : Storytelling 

Thursday 5th February - Bullies Out Workshops with Years 3 & 6 

Tuesday 10th February - SAFER INTERNET DAY 

Thursday 12th February - SOAP [PTA] Disco 

Friday 13th February - INSET DAY : Penarth Schools’ Cluster INSET Day 

Monday 16th to Friday 20th - Half term Holiday 

 

 

 

 

Monday 23rd February - School reopens for Spring Term 2 

Monday 2nd March - Albert Primary Welsh Culture, Arts & Celebration Week 2026 

Monday 2nd March - School Eisteddfod [Wear Welsh colours/costumes] 

Monday 9th March - STEM WEEK  ‘Curiosity - What's your question?’ 

Tuesday 10th & Wednesday 11th March - Parent/Carer Teacher Consultations 

Tuesday 10th & Wednesday 11th March - Book Fayre [Top Hall] 

Thursday 12th March - Parent Engagement - Science Fair Year 3 

Monday 16th March - Year 6 Residential Week to Condover Hall 

Tuesday 17th March - Parent Engagement - Science Fair Year 1 

Wednesday 18th March - Parent Engagement - Science Fair Year 2 

Friday 20th March - Comic Relief Fundraising 

Monday 23rd March  - Bullies Out Workshops with Years 4 & 5 

Tuesday 24th & 25th March - SOAP Sponsored Bounce 

Friday 27th March - INSET Day : School Closed for Staff Training 

Monday 30th March—EASTER HOLIDAYS 



Don't forget you can purchase tickets for both the Valentine's Disco and Comedy night  

using the links below: 

Disco: Event - Valentine's Disco 2026  

 

Comedy: https://www.peoplesfundraising.com/event/soap-stand-up-comedy-night 

https://www.peoplesfundraising.com/event/valentines-disco-2026
https://www.peoplesfundraising.com/event/soap-stand-up-comedy-night


Join SOAP on Sunday, 1 March 2026, for a night of big laughs, all in support of Albert Primary! 

We’re bringing the community together for an unforgettable evening of stand-up comedy, curated by 

Albert Dad and brilliant comedian Leroy Brito, who’s lined up some of Wales’s finest comedic talent. 

Expect fun, feel-good vibes, and plenty of sharp, clever humour! 

With Leroy hosting, you’ll enjoy performances from former Albert pupil and rising star Dan Coughtry, 

plus circuit favourites Rob Hughes and Steffan Evans, a guaranteed recipe for a fantastic night out. 

  Venue: Belle Vue Community Centre 

  Doors: 7:00 pm 

  Showtime: 7:30–9:30 pm 

  Over 18s only – a grown-ups’ night just for you! 

  Tickets: £15 — buy yours here: 

 

https://www.peoplesfundraising.com/event/soap-stand-up-comedy-night 

https://www.peoplesfundraising.com/event/soap-stand-up-comedy-night

